www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                    P a g e  | 1
Data Sheet
Three Phase EMI Filter – MF423 4 3DD
Description
   These series range of three phase filters with common mode and differential mode designed to use in wide
range of applications to suppress high level electromagnetic interference.
.
3 Phase filters for drives/invertors

Features
Applications
Approvals & Compliance
www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                    P a g e  | 2
Selection Table
  Connectors Cross Sections
Part Number
Ordering Code
Rated Current
@40°C
       Termination
Weight
(Kgs)
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00006C 6A 41 3
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00008C 8A 41 4
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00010C 10A 41 4
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00012C 12A 41 4
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00016C 16A 41 4
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00020C 20A 41 4
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00025C 25A 41 4
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00036C 36A 10 4.5
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00050C 50A 10 4.5
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00060C 60A 16 9
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00075C 75A 16 9
MF423 4 3DD S43DD00100C 100A 25 10
41 10 16
25
Wire Section (mm2) 4mm2 10 mm² 16 mm² 25 mm²
Wire Section (AWG) 12AWG 8 AWG 6 AWG 4 AWG